

POCSO-03/2021
CNR NO-WBUD01-000034-2021
J.O. CODE NO-WB00656

Order No-06

Dated-25.03.2021

Today is fixed for production and filing appointment letter.

The accused person namely Jayanta Sarkar @ Bura is produced before this court from JC.

No appointment letter is filed this day.

A bail petition has been filed for the accused Jayanta Sarkar @ Bura.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix-**09.04.2021** for production, filing appointment letter, supply of copy and hearing bail petition.

To-date for production.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.