

POCSO-03/2021
CNR NO-WBUD01- 000034-2021
J.O. CODE NO-WB00891

Order No-02

Dated-04.08.2022

The regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSW-01.
Accused Jayanta Sarkar @ Bura is produced PHYSICALLY.
The prosecution takes no step neither any witness is present this day.
None moves.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix-**15.09.2022** for production and evidence of CSW-01.

The prosecution do take step accordingly.

To-date for production.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c